

MAYOR Oscar Leeser INTERIM

INTERIM CITY MANAGER Cary Westin CITY COUNCIL

District 1 Brian Kennedy

District 2 Dr. Josh Acevedo District 3
Cassandra Hernandez

District 4
Joe Molinar

District 5 Isabel Salcido

District 6

District 7 Henry Rivera

District 8 Chris Canales



05/14/2024

El Paso International Airport to Host Ceremony for Historic Stagecoach Display

WHO: City of El Paso International Airport and El Paso

County Sheriff's Posse

WHAT: Ribbon cutting and opening receptionWHEN: 11 a.m. Wednesday, May 15, 2024

WHERE: El Paso International Airport

Passenger Arrivals Area of the Terminal

The City of El Paso International Airport and the El Paso County Sheriff's Posse are honored to present a Historic Stagecoach display.

The event will be open to the public. B-roll and interviews will be made available to the media. For additional information visit: www.FlyElPaso.com.

###

